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

$24,000 just about everything is included in the sale, refrigerator, ’ . . \ can Iive Wlth

range, microwave, coffee maker, toaster, TVs and most furniture. BRIGHT ROOMY 2-bedroom and den and 2-bath double-wide with a A v

Really sharp. Bring your own toothbrush! #M136 private setting on 2+ acres off Crooks Creek in Selma. Newly painted ~ test your detect0r|
inside. Seasonal Creek and garden area too makes this worth looking \/f )

at for $115,000. #1045, Q

INCREDIBLE VIEWS! Excellent property for horses or other critters.
Fenced and level. Detached garage. 1973 2-bedroom 1-bath single-
wide mobile home has new vinyl and carpets, covered porches front
and back. Sits back from road on just more than 5 acres. Nice lawn,
some fruit trees. Only $112,400. #1087.

.27-ACRE close in with city water and cable TV. Buyer will have to put

*Here is another commercial property. 2,600+ sq. ft., fronting on
Redwood Hwy. Excellent highway exposure and super off street
parking. Three of the four office spaces currently rented to long term
tenants. Just more than a third of an acre in two tax lots. $235,000.
#878

\5 Publig

oan service
Change battery each year announcemen

HELP WANTED

REAL ESTATE
LOTS/

ACREAGE

BUYING? SELLING?
Phone
Steve Lyons
Associate Broker
592-9201
Century 21

Harris & Taylor

592-3181
L48-tfc

Janet Prescott,
Real Estate Broker
lllinois Valley Real

Estate presents:

Highway frontage:
large shop, older
home and guest
house on 8.20 acres
zoned Rural Indus-
trial $275,000,
#1787.

Nice city lot terms
$20,000 #1626.

7.41 acres trees and
pasture + 3/2
dblwide with huge
deck and view.
$115,500, #1781.

Top of the World

10.10 acres with
views $45,000,
#1775.

5.27 acres VIEWS,
owner terms
$40,000, #1733.
Rural Housing home
in city .33-acre - 3-
bedroom, 2-bath,
with an assumable
loan, trees, deck,
garage. #1789
$129,000.
Phone Janet
Prescott 592-4464
IVRE49-tfc

MOBILE HOME
FOR SALE

1981 Belmont dou-
ble-wide  manufac-
tured home. 1,248
feet. 3-bed, 2-bath,
large living area.
Electric heat, swamp
cooler, wood burning
stove, side by side
refrigerator and new
dishwasher included
$12,000 obo. Must
be moved. Call (541)
660-5899. F27-2p

REAL ESTATE
FOR RENT

Thompson Creek
lease, 2 or 3 bed-
room mobile, 8
acres, $475 first, last,
$800 deposit, may
reduce lease in ex-
change for mainte-
nance, 597-4388.
T27-1p

455 Addison, Cave
Junction, 3 bedroom,
2 bath, $750 month.
w/first, last, deposit.
(541)476-2127.
P17-tfc
ONE-BEDROOM
guest house washer/
dryer hookups, $400.
5555 West Side
Road, 25-acres on
river, secluded, deck,
view, avail, Oct. 1,
(541) 592-2235.
R27-1p

CAVE JUNCTION
one- and two-
bedroom apart-
ments. Rent based
on income. Equal
Housing  Opportu-
nity. Grand Manage-
ment Services. 592-
4959 (541) 572-
3611. GMS2-tfc
O’'BRIEN AREA
large 2-bedroom, 2-
bath, family room,
nice kitchen, electric
heat and air, large
enclosed back porch,
no smoking or inside
pets, $595 month,
$800 security, 596-
2816. N25-3p
CLEAN one-
bedroom mobile with
add on, which may
be second bedroom,
non-smokers, no
pets, furnished, close
to town, new decks,
propane furnace and
kitchen.  Storage
shed. $550/mo, plus
deposit. 592-2122.
S27-1p

3-bedroom, 1 1/2
bath country home,

$750 security de-
posit, $625 mo. No
pets, no smoking.
592-5326 evenings.
P27-4p
House for rent, 2
bed. 1 + bath, clean
n/s, n/p, Addison
Lane, $525

mo.+$600 dep. 592-
2096.

L27-1C
2-bedrooms, 2-bath
house on 5 acres,
large detached ga-
rage with loft, several
gardens.  Available
immediately.  $750
mo. + deposit. 592-
6529. S27-1WP

COMMERCIAL
RENTALS

358 Caves Hwy.
1,280 sq. ft. pre-
wired for alarms and
unlimited phone lines
can be split in half.

Rent negotiable,
592-3669, 601-1520.
CM11-tfc

TWO SPACES avail-
able in  Western
Plaza, 600 sq. ft,
1,000 sq. ft. Phone
479-1416.

W15-tfc

AGRICULTURE

Three Creeks Ranch
now taking orders for
grass hay, first and
second cutting. 25
percent discount for
10 tons or more of
first cutting. 592-
3750.
TCR-tfc
GRASS HAY, $4;
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